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Observations were drawn from Tuggeranong (Isabella Plains) AWS {station 070339}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1022.513S6510.91026.320S696.604:4435S012.03.8Fr1
1023.317SE5711.91024.817S798.620:1741S0.812.15.7Sa2
1024.611S5814.61026.219S6910.400:3044S015.37.6Su3
1021.113NNE5315.11025.54SW997.314:4720NE016.7-0.1Mo4
1016.317WNW3915.81017.113NNW8111.015:2539W016.83.5Tu5
1020.415W3715.11022.7Calm 864.316:1133W016.0-3.8We6
1027.99NE3814.51029.7Calm 874.913:1720NW015.1-3.3Th7
1031.97NW4813.71034.84NNW844.618:1420E013.8-2.6Fr8
1031.319ESE5312.51035.513SSE718.210:2833SSE014.4-1.2Sa9
1028.19NNE4015.01032.113S699.215:1424NE015.63.3Su10
1026.411E5012.11030.213SSW757.209:4226SSW014.5-1.4Mo11
1024.29NW3914.81028.22S875.016:3019NNE015.3-3.7Tu12
1024.611SW4413.41026.8Calm 727.423:1730SSE014.20.0We13
1025.811E4914.21029.017S668.809:3033S015.63.6Th14
1016.719NW4914.01022.62ENE815.612:3535NW016.2-2.3Fr15
1012.019WNW4611.31013.111WNW609.815:3541WSW013.65.5Sa16
1017.313WSW3511.21019.6Calm 813.516:4230W013.2-4.8Su17
1027.115S3712.41027.813SSW665.609:3231SSW013.0-4.9Mo18
1030.419ENE5113.11033.99SW765.214:1430E015.4-2.3Tu19
1030.215ESE5114.01033.87S997.715:4331SE1.214.40.6We20
1027.020E6213.31030.79SE8410.214:2941ESE1.413.87.7Th21
1020.59NNE5217.01025.86E7413.112:1520NNE0.418.87.6Fr22
1019.211ESE3917.21021.72S7310.518:3735S019.71.5Sa23
1020.417S4316.31024.117S588.911:2635S016.82.3Su24
1017.69NNE4920.21021.815S6613.809:3426S020.54.6Mo25
1010.219NNW4519.31017.56NNE9110.714:3039NNW020.64.5Tu26
1001.419WNW6710.61002.213NNW999.416:1346NW14.013.99.2We27
1005.722WNW6410.21006.822NW649.113:2850NW3.211.96.1Th28
1004.522WNW6511.21007.220NW659.318:2156WNW4.013.85.9Fr29
1016.120WSW4211.91008.115WNW638.610:2943W12.013.72.0Sa30
1022.613NNW4915.41026.7Calm 744.913:1824NNE016.0-3.0Su31

Statistics for August 2025
1020.9144813.91023.69768.015.21.7Mean
1001.47NW3510.21002.2Calm 583.511.9-4.9Lowest
1031.922WNW6720.21035.522NW9913.856WNW14.020.69.2Highest

37.0Total
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